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Jordan Fehlman - WA
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Chad Durstine - WA
George Frederick - CM

Phil Lowe - JH
Mike Harter - RO
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Bracket Winner
Seth Harris

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

36

35

50

57

34

33

49

62

PA State Pool Tournament

Division: B Bracket: 3
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3rd Place: $100.00

March 10, 2019 - 1:30 PM

2nd Place: $200.00

1st Place: $340.00

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

48

47

46

45

54

53

52

51

56

55

60

59

58


